

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

F-PR-2022-1163
8/15/22

Department : **Bohol Provincial Environment Management Office** PR No. _____ Date : August 5, 2022
 Section : Geopark 07-151-00-7000-01-08 (50299990) SAI No. _____ Date : _____
 ALOBS NO. _____ Date : _____

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
900 (1)	1.00	lot	REINFORCED CONCRETE AND STEEL FOR COUNTER WEIGHT	P 2,095.41	P 2,095.41
900 (1)	1.00	lot	REINFORCED CONCRETE AND STEEL FOR COUNTER WEIGHT (TV	P 2,095.41	P 2,095.41
1003	1.00	set	DISPLAY WALL BACKDROP	P 49,373.18	P 49,373.18
1003	1.00	set	TV STAND	P 11,645.09	P 11,645.09
1003	2.00	set	GLASS DISPLAY RACKS (TWO UNITS)	P 2,957.40	P 5,914.80
1003	2.00	set	FRAMELESS GLASS DISPLAY SHELVES	P 32,050.80	P 64,101.61
			2 units - Frameless Glass using 1/2 thick Clear Glass, Two Columns, Four Layers with Stainless Glass caps Clamp, 0.885m x 0.29m x 1.612m		
1003	1.00	set	TRANSACTION COUNTER CABINET	P 16,950.69	P 16,950.69
1032 (1)a	22.75	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR DRYWALL PARTITION AND PVC BOARD BACKING	P 419.80	P 9,550.37
1032 (1)c	17.26	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR TRANSACTION TOP COUNTER, BASEWALL & DISPLAY	P 550.95	P 9,509.35
1032 (2)	33.40	sq.m.	VARNISHING	P 221.00	P 7,381.34
1032 (1)c	11.85	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR STEEL	P 339.72	P 4,025.71
SPL (2)	11.70	sq.m.	EXPANDED PVC SHEET	P 3,593.73	P 42,046.70
			Supply and Installation of Expanded PVC Sheet: 4 pcs. -With Images of Geosite and Map, 1.10m x 0.60m x 6mm thk 3 pcs. -With Images of Geosite and Map, 1.20m x 0.40m x 6mm thk 4 pcs. -With Images of Geosite and Map, 0.60m x 1.20m x 6mm thk 2 pcs. -With Images of Geosite and Map, 0.60m x 0.60m x 6mm thk 2 pcs. -With Images of Geosite and Map, 0.60m x 0.80m x 6mm thk 3 pcs. -With Images of Geosite and Map, 0.60m x 1.00m x 6mm thk 1 pc. - With Images of Geosite and Map, 1.20m x 0.80m x 6mm thk 1 pc. - With Lettering of Bohol Island Geopark, 1.00m x 0.30m x 6mm t		
1100	1.00	lot	ELECTRICAL WORKS	P 22,313.39	P 22,313.39
SPL (2)	1.00	lot	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF 3D PRINT OF WOODEN SIGNAGE: 1" x 12" x 8' S4S Luan with the Inscription "Bohol", 0.40m x 1.75m	P 2,996.96	P 2,996.96
			XXXXXXXXXX		
TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST:					P 250,000.00

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the
INSTALLATION OF MOVEABLE GEOPARK INFORMATION CENTER (GEOPARK BOOTH)
 at Tagbilaran City
 Mode of Procurement : **Bidding**
 No. of days delivered : **30 Calendar Days**
 Place of Delivery : **Project Site**
 To be awarded : **By lot**

BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR:

Requested By:	Cash Availability :	Approved by:
Signature	Signature	<i>Asteria C. Caberte</i>
Printed Name	Printed Name	ASTERIA C. CABERTE
Designation	Designation	PROVINCIAL ADMINISTRATOR
JOVENCIA B. GANUB	EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN	HON. ERICQ ARISTOTLE C. AUMENTADO
BEMO Head	Provincial Treasurer	Governor

Handwritten notes:
 HNF-2022-0052
 A-2022-0048
 P 250,000.00
 MANAGEMENT UNIT
 DATE: 9/12/22
 RSC #

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE
 PROVINCE OF BOHOL
 CONTROL NO. 1307 REC'D BY: [Signature] DATE: 8/12/22
 MARK NO. 08-2121 VALID UNTIL: 12/31/22
 EXPENSE CODE: 7000-11-08 (50299990) AMOUNT: 250,000.00
 FUND SOURCE: 2021-830 CONTROLLED BY: [Signature] DATE: 8/12/22
PETER PUSMAN RATUALO CPA
 BMO